SVC216FR
Vacuum cleaner
Staying power
Motorized turbo brush
Easy to store
FlexibleLED
2 in 1
Easy to empty
Extended run time
FREESTYLE
Motor power (max): 130 W
Suction power: 7 W
Box
Cordless
Battery cell number: 6
Runtime up to: 60 min
Number of nozzles: 2
Motorized turbo brush
Airflow: 12 L/s
Dust box capacity: 0.6 l
1 HEPA filter
Charging control light
Charging time: 6 h
Battery status indicator
2 in 1
Control: Handle
on a handle
Soft start
Accessories: 2
LED lights on the brush
Number of wheels: 4
Rubber wheels
Brush nozzle
Crevice nozzle
Dry vacuuming
Colour: Red
Noise level: 78 dB(A)re 1 pW
Voltage: 21.6 V
Motor power (max): 130 W
Dimensions (W×H×D): 26 × 118 × 17 cm
Dimensions of packed product (W×H×D): 34.2 × 63 × 16 cm
Net weight: 2.5 kg
Gross weight: 4.5 kg
Connected load: 125 W
Product code: 568211
EAN code: 3838942149672